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SK 3398.187 - Kompresor

Funkce

Obj. ¢islo
Rozsah dodavky

Jmenovité provozni napéti

Baleni

Netto hmotnost

Brutto hmotnost
Cislo celni sazby
EAN

ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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SK 3398.187
Upeviovaci material

400V, 3~, 50 Hz
460V, 60 Hz

1ks

9.2

9.22

84143020
4028177699083
EC000855
EC000855

27189269



